
     Účastníci turnaje

RMSK CIDLINA NOVÝ BYDŽOV
MFK NOVÉ MĚSTO N/M
MFK TRUTNOV
SK ROZKOŠ ČESKÁ SKALICE
TJ SOKOL TŘEBEŠ HRADEC KRÁLOVÉ
FUTSAL ČELECHOVICE N.H/TJ SMRŽICE
FK JAROMĚŘ
TJ LOKO BOROHRÁDEK
SK BÝŠŤ
FC HRADEC KRÁLOVÉ 07

8:00 hod.

0:13 hod.

0:02 hod.

0:05 hod.

ročník narození 2006 a mladší

Doba hry:

Přestávka mezi utkáními:

Přestávka mezi turnaji:

neděle 21.ledna 2018


